                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/2
 Voltage Attenuator and Current Transformer
2025.01
DNM-848VI-10V
DNM-848VI-80V
DNM-848VI-150V
DNM-843VI-600V
DNM-843VI-800V

 Channel to Channel Isolation
 4 kV ESD Protection
 3 kV Surge Protection
 Easily Wire Connection
-84DN -xM x x
V: Voltage Input Voltage RangeNumber of Channels
3: 3 channels
8: 8 channels
M: Metal
x
I: Channel to Channel Isolation
Selection Guide
Appearance
DNM-848VI-10V/DNM-848VI-80V/DNM-848VI-150VDNM-843VI-600V/DNM-843VI-800V
                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            2/2
DNM-843VI-600V CR 3-channel ±600 Vpp Voltage Attenuator with channel to channel isolation (Metal) (RoHS)
DNM-843VI-800V CR 3-channel ±800 Vpp Voltage Attenuator with channel to channel isolation (Metal) (RoHS)
DNM-848VI-10V CR 8-channel ±10 Vpp Voltage Attenuator with channel to channel isolation (Metal) (RoHS)
DNM-848VI-80V CR 8-channel ±80 Vpp Voltage Attenuator with channel to channel isolation (Metal) (RoHS)
DNM-843VI-150V CR 8-channel ±150 Vpp Voltage Attenuator with channel to channel isolation (Metal) (RoHS)
2025.01
Specifi cations
Models DNM-843VI-600V DNM-843VI-800V DNM-848VI-10V DNM-848VI-80V DNM-843VI-150V
EMS Protection